AUTOMOTIVE
WHEEL BEARINGS
2
Automotive wheel bearings
Wheel Bearings
 Our are one company's series auto wheel bearings double angular contact ball bearings incorporating with  DAC row
integral outer two inner with - ring and separate rings, available either with seals out seals.
which are or
APPROPRIATE INTERNAL AXIAL CLEARANCE
Since the bearing is designed to have the appropriate internal axial clearance, there is no need for pre-load
adjust-ment (dimensional adjustment for spacers), which is necessary for singly row bearing assembly.
GREASING
An appropriate amount of high-grade grease (excellent for heat 130°C and water resistant) is injected in the
bearings.
SUPERIOR SEALING
Sealed type bearings are mud-proof, dust-proof, and leakproof (grease), thereby shaft seals are un-neces-
sary to use further.
UPGRADING RELIABILITY
High refined bearing steel can be used for the bearing to extend its service life.
Wheel Bearings
3
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A    Seal Type B
Seal Type E
Seal Type C
Seal Type S  Seal Type D
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs) Seal Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DACl2S0012 12 28 12 12 0.03
DACl24000l83 12 40 18.3 18.3 0.11
DAC20420030/29 20 42 30 29 0.18
DAC20420030/29 20 42 30 29 0.18 C Mercedes Benz
DAC2552O137 25 52 37 37 0.31 C
DAC205000206 20 50 20.6 20.6 0.17 D Fiat ï¼ŒSeat
DAC255200206 25 52 20.6 20.6 0.19 A Fiat,Seat,
DAC25520032 25 52 32 20.6 0.229
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 0.31 C NISSAN PLATINA,
DAC25520040 25 52 40 40 0.35 C POLO
DAC25520042 25 52 42 42 0.36 C ISUZU
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 0.36 C Renault,Peugeot,Citroen
DAC25520045/43 25 52 45 43 0.35 C
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 0.41 C Renault
DAC25550045 25 55 45 45 0.46 C RENAULT CLIO (05-10),
DAC255600206/29 25 56 20.6 29 0.28 A Fiat
DAC25560032 25 56 32 32 0.34 E Citroen
DAC25600029/206 25 60 29 20.6 0.33 A Fiat
DAC25600045 25 60 45 45 0.33
DAC25620028/17 25 62 25 17 0.19 D
DAC25620048 25 62 48 48 0.33
DAC25720043 25 72 43 43 0.88 C
DAC27520045/43 27 52 45 43 0.35 C NISSAN TSURU II (88-91),
DAC27520050 27 52 50 50 0.38 C
DAC27530043 27 53 43 43 0.5 Citroen,CHEVROLET
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 0.56 C Nissan
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 0.47 C
DAC28580044 28 58 44 44 0.47
DAC28590038/28 28 59 38 28 0.4
DAC286l0042 28 61 42 42 0.56 D Toyotaï¼Œ
DAC29530037 29 53 37 37 0.35 C FORD FIESTA (01-10),
DAC30540024 30 54 24 24 0.201
DAC30550026 30 55 26 26 0.32 A
DAC30550032 30 55 32 32 0.29
DAC30580042 30 58 42 42 0.4  C
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
4
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
Seal Type  D
Seal Type B
SealType E
Seal Type C
Seal Type S
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs) Sea1 Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC30600037 30 60 37 37 0.42 C Fiat,Lada,lancia,seat,Volvo
DAC30600043/37 30 60 43 37 0. l2 E
DAC30600337 30 60.03 37 37 0.42 C Fiat131-147,Lada,lancia,
seat,
DAC34620037 34 62 37 37 0.41 C
DAC30620038 30 62 38 38 0.52 TOYOTA AVANZA 1.5L
DAC30630042 30 63 42 42 0.57 A TOYOTAï'¼Œ CAMRY-
DAC30630342 30 63.03 42 42 0.56 A TOYOTA CAMRY-
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 0.49 C TOYOTA,SUZUKI
DAC30650021 30 65 21 21 0.27 A
DAC306500264 30 64 26.4 26.4 0.36
DAC30670024 30 67 24 24 0.34 C Ford Taunus
DAC30680045 30 68 45 45 0.73 E
DAC32700038 32 70 38 38 0.62 E
DAC32720034 32 72 34 34 0.6 B
DAC32720045 32 72 45 45 0.6 D TOYOTA
DAC32720345 32 72.03 45 45 0.6 D
DAC32730054 32 73 54 54 0.98 B
DAC34620037 34 62 37 C Audi,Volkswagen
DAC34640034 34 64 34 34 0.43 D Honda JAZZAA1.2 B4-86
DAC34640037 34 64 37 37 0.47 B Lada,GM. SPARK (11>),
DAC34660037 34 66 37 37 0.5 C GM CHEVY (TODOS), (94-
DAC34670037 34 67 37 37 0.44 C
DAC34680037 34 68 38 37 0.55
DAC34740037 34 74 37 37
DAC34740040 34 74 40 40
DAC356180040 35 61.8 40 40 0.43 E
DAC35620031 35 62 31 31 0.35 A
DAC35620037 35 62 37 37
DAC35620040 35 62 40 40 0.45 E
DAC35640037 35 64 37 37 0.41 B Daihastu
DAC35650035 35 65 35 35 0.4 C Kia Pride,Renault
DAC35650037 35 65 37 37 0.51 C Subaru
DAC35660032 35 66 32 32 0.42 C Citroen
DAC35660033 35 66 33 33 0.43 C Fiat,TIPO1.4
DAC35660037 35 66 37 37 0.48 C VW. GOLF (88-85), JETTA
DAC35670042 35 67 42 42 0.45 D
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
5
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal TypeA
Seal Type D
Seal Type B
 Seal Type E
Seal Type C
 Seal Type S
Bearings  No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs) Seal Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DA+B74:I109C356 35 65 37 37 C Fiat,Lanciaï¼ŒSeat,VOLV
DAC35680039/36 35 68 39 36
DAC 35680042 35 68 42 42
DAC35680045 35 68 45 45 0.52 E SKODA
DAC35680048 35 68 48 48
DAC35680233/30 35 68.02 33 30 0.47 D Nissan Micra K10 Micra
DAC 35720027 35 72 27 27 0.43 0.43 CHERY QQ
DAC 35720033 34.99 72 33 33 0.58 C Citroen,Peugeot
DAC35720034 34.99 72 34 A\D LZW7100;Honda civic1.2SF
DAC35720045 34.99 72 45 45 0.63 C Toyota CORULLA
DAC35720228 35 72.02 28 28 0.49 D Citroen,Peugeot,Renault
DAC35720233/31 34.99 72.02 33 D Toyota TERCELAL20 1.3
DAC 35720433 34.99 72.04 33 33 0.58 C Fiat,Lancia,TIPO1.6
DAC 35720434 34.99 72.04 34 34 0.58 A\D HONDA,TIPO1.6
DAC35740030 34.99 74 30 30 0.49 C
DAC35760054 34.99 76 54 54 0.95 E
DAC35770042 34.99 77 42 42 0.86 D Toyota SUPRA3.0T24V B6
DAC35800026/21 34.99 80 26 21 0.86
DAC 35800047 35 80 47 47
DAC36640042 36 64 42 42 0.46
DAC36680033 36 68 33 33 0.47 D SUZUKI SWIFTï¼ˆ89-
DAC36720033/28 36 72 33 28 0.46 D
DAC 36720034 36 72 34 34 0.57  Chrysler
DAC 36720042 36 72 42 42 0.72
DAC36720534 36 72.05 34 34 0.58 D
DAC36760029/27 36 76 29.2 27 0.55 D
DAC37680045 37 68 45 45 0.72 B
DAC37720033 37 72 33 33 0.5 E
DAC37720037 37 72 37 C Fiat,Ford,Lancia,Renaultl9
DAC37720052/45 37 72 52 45 0.7
DAC37720233 37 72.02 33 33 0.5 C
DAC37720237 37 72.02 37 37 0.59  Chrysler
DAC37720437 37 72.04 37 37 0.59  Chrysler
DAC37720052/45 37 72 52 45 0.7
DAC37740045 37 74 45 45 0.79 C BMW,OPEL,FORD
DAC3Sl700037 38.1 70 37 37 E Daihastu CHARADE
D
C
C
C
D
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
6
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
 Seal Type D
Seal Type B
Seal Type E
Seal Type C
Seal Type S
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs)
Seal
Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC38640036/33 38 64 36 33 0.43
DAC38650050 38 65 50 50 0.56
DAC38650052/48 38 65 52 48 0.49
DAC38680037 38 68 37 37 0.54  Chrysler
dac386939/34 38 69 39 34 0.48
DAC38700037 38 70 37 37 0.56 E Daihastu
DAC38700038 38 70 38 38 0.57 B HYUNDAI ATOS (02>),
DAC38700040 38 70 40 40 0.58 C
DAC38710033/30 38 71 33 30 0.5 D TOYOTA TERCEL(87-
DAC38710039 38 71 39 39 0.62 C TOYOTA YARIS 99-
DAC38710233/30 38 71.02 33 30 0.49 D
DAC38720034 38 72 34 34 0.54 D HONDA
DAC38720036/33 38 72 36 33 0.62  HONDA,TOYOTA
DAC38720040 38 72 40 40 0.63 B HONDA44300-SB3-961/2
DAC38720236/33 38 72.02 36   D HONDA,ROVER,
DAC38730040 38 73 40 40 0.67 B HONDA CIVIC (92-00),
DAC38740036/33 38 74 36 33 0.6  TOYOTA, NISSAN
DAC38740040 38 74 40 40 0.69 B 929 MAZDA929
DAC38740050 38 74 50 50 0.85 A NISSAN TSURU Il (87-
DAC38740236/33 38 74.02 36 33 0.59 D Toyota
DAC38740450 38 74.04 50 50 0.85 A NISSAN,ChrysIer
DAC38800036/33 38 80 36 33 0.79 D
DAC38170037 38.1 70 37 37 0.56
DAC39/41750037  75 37 37 0.62 C AUDI80 1.6-2,PASSAT
DAC39680037 39 68 37   B FORD,AUDI,SANTANA,M
DAC39680637 39 68.06 37 37 0.48 B Volkswagen
DAC39680737 39 68.07 37 37 0.48 B Volkswagenï¼Œford,audi,
DAC39680837 39 68.08 37 37 0.48 B
DAC39720037 39 72 37 37 0.6 B FORD FIESTA (11-16),
DAC39720637 39 72.06 37 37 0.6 B BMW,OPEL, FORD,BEDF
DAC39740034 39 74 34 34 0.6 B
DAC39740036/34 39 74 36 34 0.6  KIA SPECTRA (04-09),
DAC39740038 39 74 38 38 0.65 B
DAC39740039 39 74 39 39 0.66 C OPEL,VAUXHALL
DAC401080032/17 40 108 32 17 1.04 F Renault 18GTX
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
7
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
 Seal Type D
Seal Type B
 Seal Type E
Seal Type C
 Seal Type S
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs)
Seal
Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC406S0037 40 68 37 37 0.62
DAC40680042 40 68 42 42 0.5 l
DAC40700043 40 70 43 43 0.63
DAC40720036 40 72 36 36 0.54  SUZUKI SWIFT (89-01),
DAC40720037 40 72 37 37 0.55 C
DAC40720637 40 72.06 37 37 0.55 CG
DAC40720836 40 72.08 36 36 0.5
DAC40730055 40 73 55 55 0.58 C
DAC40740036 40 74 36 36 0.62 E NISSAN SENTRA (00-06),
DAC40740036/34 40 74 36 34 0.58 D
DAC40740040 40 74 40 40 0.66 B
DAC40740042 40 74 42 42 0.71 E TOYOTA COROLLA,
DAC40750037 40 75 37 37 0.62 C FORD,VOLVO,MAZIDA
DAC40760033/28 40 76 33 28 0.54 A Chrysler,Rover,Volkswagen
DAC40760041/38 40 76 41 38 0.7 E HONDA ï¼ŒRover
DAC408000302 40 80 30.2 30.2 0.68 D Peugeot,Mitsubishi,Talbot,SI
DAC40800031 40 80 31 3 l 0.65 D Peugeot,Citroen ï¼ŒAlfa
DAC40800036 40 80 36 36 0.74 B
DAC40800036/34 40 80 36 34 0.74 D GM,Mitsubishi
DAC4080037 40 80 37 37
DAC408000381 40 80 38.1 38.1 0.8
DAC40800040 40 80 40 40 0.86  MITSUBISHI LANCER (02-
DAC40800045/44 40 80 45 44 0.89 D Mitsubish
DAC40820040 40 82 40 40 0.8 A
DAC40840032/17 40 108 32 17 1.04
DAC40840034 40 84 34 34 0.94 A
DAC40840038 40 84 38 38 0.96 B.D
DAC40840040 40 84 40 40 0.98  Renault
DAC408402538 40 84.025 38 38 0.97 C Renault
DAC4l680040/35 41 68 40 35 1.06 D SUZUKI JIMNY 4WD 98-
DAC42720038 42 72 38 38 0.56 c FORD PROBE (89-92),
DAC42720038/35 42 72 38 35 0.52 C SUBARU,Nissan
DAC42750037 42 75 37   C Alfa Romeo,Audi100-
DAC2760033 42 76 33 33 0.65 E DODGE NEON (01-00), PT-
C
C
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
8
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
 Seal Type D
Seal Type B
Seal Type E
Seal Type C
Sea Type S l
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs)
Seal
Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC42760037/35 42 76 37 35 0.56 D
DAC42760038 42 76 38 38 0.56  NISSAN MAXIMA (89-99),
DAC42760038/35 42 76 38 35 0.62 D Nissan
DAC42760039 42 76 39 39 0.62 A FORD COUGAR (89-96),
DAC42760040/37 42 76 40 37 0.64 A Chrysler
DAC42770039 42 77 39 39 0.65
DAC42780038 42 78 38 38 0.7  Honda LEGEND 2.51 24V
DAC42780040 42 78 40 40 0.66 B
DAC42780041/38 42 78 41    Honda CIVIC EE9,CRX
DAC427S0045 42 78 45  0.76  FORD ESCAPE 4X2, 4X4
DAC428000302 42 80 30.2 30.2 0.78
DAC42800036/34 42 80 36 34 0.51 E HYUNDAI XG300, XG350,
DAC42800037 42 80 37 37 0.7 E Alfa Romeo
DAC42800038 42 80 38 38 0.75  NISSAN XTERRA, 4X2,
DAC42800042 42 80 42 42 0.81  VM Transporter Syncro4*4
DAC42800045 42 80 45 45 0.86 B MAZDA
DAC42800045 42 80 42 45 0.86  FORD FUSION (06-12),
DAC42800342 42 80.03 42 42 0.82 C BMW,Chrys1er
DAC42820036 42 82 36   C Citroen
DAC42820037 42 82 37 37 0.79 C Audi
DAC42840036 42 84 36 36 0.84  Peugeot,Simca,Talbot
DAC42840037 42 84 37 37 0.91 B
DAC42840039 42 84 39 39 0.93 F Renault,Peugeot
DAC4284030039 42 84.03 39 39 0.93 F
DAC42840041 42 84 41 41
DAC43/45008537  85 37 37 0.8 D
DAC43/45820037  82 37 37 0.76 BD AUDI ï¼ŒChrysler
DAC43600050/45 43 60 50 45 0.86 E
DAC43760043 43 76 43 43 0.71  NISSAN X-TRAIL (05-06),
DAC43770042 43 77 42 42
DAC43770042/38 43 77 42 38 0.64 D
DAC43790041/38 43 79 41 38 0.9 E Honda Civic Eg6/EH9
DAC43790045 43 79 45 45 0.84
DAC43800038 43 80 38 38 0.75 E
DAC43800040 43 80 40 40 1.15  DODGE
DAC43800050/45 43 80 50 45 0.96 E Audi200
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
9
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
 Seal Type D
Seal Type B
 Seal Type E
Seal Type C
 Sea Type S l
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs)
Seal
Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC43820037 43 82 37 37 0.76 C
DAC43520045 43 52 45 45 0.96 E TOYOTA CAMRY(92-
DAC43840044  84 44 44 0.85
DAC43850037 43 85 37 37 0.8
DAC44825037 44 82.5 37 37 0.73 E Citroen.Peugeot
DAC44840042/40 44 84 42 40 0.9  Honda LEGEND 2.71
DAC44850023 44 85 23 23 0.54 A
DAC45800045 45 50 45 45 0.5 C VW.EUROVAN (92-03),
DAC45800045/44 45 80 45 44 0.95 D
DAC45820037 45 82 45 37 0.76  VW.PASSAT 1.8L/2.8L (97-
DAC45830045 45 83 45 45 0.6  MAZDA
DAC45840039 45 84 39 39 0.85 C Citroen,Peugeot,CHRYSLE
DAC4584004l/39 45 84 41 39 0.85  MITSUBISHI DIAMANTE,
DAC45840042 45 84 42 42 0.9 B HONDA CR-V (02-06), CR-
DAC45840042/40 45 84 42 42   Mitsubish,
DAC45840045 45 84 45 45 0.98  TOYOTA CAMRY (04>),
DAC45840053 45 84 53 53 0.99
DAC458500302 45 85 30.2 30.2 0.63 A
DAC45850023 45 85 23 23 0.54 D
DAC45850041 45 85 41 41 0.89 C FORDï¼ŒBenZ
DAC45850048/43 45 85 48 43 1  BMW
DAC45850051 45 85 51 51 1 B.F FORD F-150 (05-08),
DAC45880039 45 88 39 39 0.9 B
DAC45880045 45 88 45 45 1.15 D
DAC478l0053 47 81 53 53 0.95 E NISSAN QUEST (93-02),
DAC47850045 47 85 45 45 0.9  FORD EXPLORER (02-10),
DAC47880055 47 88 55 55 1.5  FORD
DAC47S80057.5 47 88 57.5 57.5 1.3
DAC48820037/33 48 82 37 33 0.82 B
DAC48860042/40 48 86 42 40 0.87
DAC48890042 48 89 42 42 0.91  HONDA ODISSEY (99-04),
DAC48890044/42 48 89 44 42 1.07  HONDA PILOT, RL 3.5,
DAC49840043 49 84 43 43 0.84 C.E
DAC49S40048 49 54 48 48 0.89 C.E Benz
DAC49840050 49 84 50 50 1
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing
10
Automotive wheel bearings
Seal Type A
 Seal Type D
Seal Type B
 Seal Type E
Seal Type C
 SeaI Type S
Bearings No
Main Dimension (mm)
Weight (kgs)
Seal
Compatible Vehicles d D B C
DAC49880046 49 88 46 46 1.05 C Benz,TOYOTA
DAC49900045 49 90 45 45 1.12
DAC54960051 54 96 51 51 1.32
DAC50900034 50 90 34 34 0.83 B
DAC50900040 50 90 40 40 0.98 C
DAC54960051 54 96 51 51 1.1  Toyota
DAC55900052/40 55 90 52 40 1.04 E
DAC55900054/39 55 90 54 39 1 E
DAC55900060 55 90 60 60 1.5 E
DAC55900060 55 90 60 60 1.5  Iveco
DAC568S0040/35 55 88 40 35 1.5 E
Double Row Angular Contact Ball Bearing